Assisted Campus

Sunday

- Artisans

A
- Clinical Distinction
- Community Connections

- Creative Cooking
[€]€) - Group Games

| - Inspirations
J[€D - Just the Guys
L\ - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce

B - Lifelong Learning
VLY - Mindful Moments
\"® - Music to My Ears
(0 - Out & About

Arlington Place Health Campus AL

\'b v
é@

Monday

S - Signature Events
- - Vitality

92

Zaral )

i L

Tuesday

AW S

Wednesday

9:00

9:30
11:30

Thursday

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

name that tune

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Nails by Clenda (spa
day)

Name That Tune
Happy Hour -D]J
Moore(hippie theme)

9:00

9:30
10:00
2:00
3:00

Saturday

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

R&T Ministries

BINGO

Fireplace chat

4 5 Labor Day 6 10
[® 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits @8 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits @® 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits Chronicles-Room Visits Chronicles-Room Visits [@® 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion
9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:00 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
I 11:00 Sunday Worship S 10:30 RESIDENT COUNCIL 10:00 gratitude circle (with 11:30 BLUEBERRY PANCAKE [} 10:30 Name That Tune P 10:00 Crosswords & puzzles
¥ 2:00 movie and popcorn €€ 10:30 creative cooking Holly) HOUSE WP 3:00 Happy Hour -Ray €6 2:00 BINGO
€ 2:30 just guys WHAT 1:30 The Ladies in RED S 10:30 Chef circle Hoskins ¥ 3:00 Fireplace chat
HAPPEN INTHE YEAR I 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue €@ 2:00 Bingo
1960 3:00 Hand Massages
Grandparent's Day 12 13 17 Citizenship Day
Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits Chronicles-Room Visits Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion
CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 bongo - bongo (court 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
Sunday Worship yard circle) =0 1:30 crafty creations 10:00 gratitude circle (with ' 10:30 Name That Tune 10:00 R&T Ministries
movie and popcorn S 1:00 Campus Retreat €@ 2:00 Bingo Holly) WP 3:00 Happy Hour -Ray 2:00 BINGO
(courtyard) S 10:30 Chef circle Hoskins 3:00 Fireplace chat
3:00 Hand Massages 1:00 AllStar Bowling
20 Fall Begins Native American Day
Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits @8 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits ® 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits @8 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion
CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
Sunday Worship €@ 10:30 creative cooking a0 1:30 crafty creations 10:00 gratitude circle (with S 2:00 LADIESIN RED P 10:30 Name That Tune 10:00 Coffee and News-*LR
movie and popcorn 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue Holly) P 3:00 Happy Hour -Nate 2:00 BINGO
3:00 Hand Massages S 10:30 Chef circle Dillion (cowboys 3:00 Fireplace chat
€¢ 2:00 Bingo theme)
25 Rosh Hashanah Begins 27 pA] 30
B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits B 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion & discussion
9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
I 11:00 Sunday Worship &@ 10:30 creative cooking =0 1:30 crafty creations 10:00 gratitude circle (with (0 2:00 Scenic Ride WP 10:30 Name That Tune
¥ 2:00 movie and popcorn I 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue () 2:00 Dollar Tree Holly) P 3:00 Happy Hour - Greg
3:00 Hand Massages S 10:30 Chef circle Bacon (Mardi Gras)
€©¢ 2:00 Bingo

R.S.V.P FORALL OUTINGS

SUNDAY BRUNCH IS EVERY 3RD SUNDAY ALL RESIDENTS CAN HAVE TWO GUESTS ANY ADDITIONAL WILL BE $7




Arlington Place Health Campus

Health Center

Sunday

A\ - Artisans
[@»)) - Clinical Distinction

- - Community Connections
- Creative Cooking
[€]€) - Group Games
| - Inspirations
J[€D - Just the Guys

L\ - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce

- Lifelong Learning
VY - Mindful Moments
\"® - Music to My Ears
(0} - Out & About

- Signature Events
- - Vitality

—

9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
11:00 Sunday Worship
¥ 2:00 movie and popcorn
€ 2:30 just guys WHAT
HAPPEN INTHE YEAR
1960

Grandparent's Day

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Sunday Worship

movie and popcorn

Monday

Labor Day

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
creative cooking

The Ladies in RED
Bible Study W/Sue

A@@b

>

1Y
4
Y A

Tuesday

92

Zaral )

i L

/A
Wednesday

a

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

name that tune

All star bowling

& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Nails by Clenda (spa
day)

Name That Tune
Happy Hour -D]J
Moore(hippie theme)

Chronicles-Room Visits

9:30
10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00

Saturday

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

R&T Ministries
mindful moments
(sense of smell)
BINGO

Fireplace chat

9:00

10:00

1:30
3:00

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Walmart

Mindful Moments

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
gratitude circle (with
Holly)

water coloring

Bingo

Chronicles-Room Visits

& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30
BLUEBERRY PANCAKE ¥ 10:30
HOUSE 9 3:00

Nail care

& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Name That Tune
Happy Hour -Ray
Hoskins

Chronicles-Room Visits

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

bongo - bongo (court
yard circle)

Campus Retreat
(courtyard)

9:00

9:30
1:30
2:00
2:30

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
crafty creations

Bingo

Mindful Moments

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
gratitude circle (with
Holly)

All Star Bowling

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Sunday Worship

movie and popcorn

25 Rosh Hashanah Begins

W 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion
9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE
I 11:00 Sunday Worship
¥ 2:00 movie and popcorn
(€ 2:30 justguys

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
creative cooking

Bible Study W/Sue

9:00

9:30
1:30
2:30

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
crafty creations
Mindful Moments

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
gratitude circle (with
Holly)

Bingo

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

Nail care

9:30
%) 10:30
¥ 3:00

Fall Begins

Chronicles-Room Visits [ 9:00
& discussion
CHAIR EXERCISE
happy hour diner
Nail care

9:30
\%9 10:30
¥ 3:00

& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Name That Tune
Happy Hour -Ray
Hoskins

Native American Day

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Name That Tune
Happy Hour -Nate
Dillion (cowboys
theme)

Chronicles-Room Visits

9:00

9:30

10:00
11:00

9:30
10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Crosswords & puzzles
mindful moments
(sense of smell)
BINGO
Fireplace chat

Citizenship Day

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE

R&T Ministries
mindful moments
(sense of smell)
BINGO

Fireplace chat

9:00

9:30

10:00
11:00

€@ 2:00

3:00

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Coffee and News-*LR
mindful moments
(sense of smell)
BINGO

Fireplace chat

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
creative cooking

Bible Study W/Sue

9:00

9:30
1:30
2:00
2:30

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
crafty creations

Dollar Tree

Mindful Moments

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
gratitude circle (with
Holly)

Bingo

30

Chronicles-Room Visits & 9:00
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE 9:30
Nail care W9 10:30
Scenic Ride %% 3:00

Chronicles-Room Visits
& discussion

CHAIR EXERCISE
Name That Tune
Happy Hour - Greg
Bacon (Mardi Gras)

SEPTEMBER 12 CAMPUS RETREAT CAMP FIRE ST ORIES
SUNDAY BRUNCH EVERY 3RD SUNDAY OF MONTH ALL RESIDENTS CAN HAVE 2 GUEST $7 FOR AN ADDIT IONAL



