Arlington Place Health Campus AL Assisted Campus



		The second of th				
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
A - Artisans CD - Clinical Distinction CC - Community Connections CC - Creative Cooking GG - Group Games I - Inspirations JG - Just the Guys K - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce	L - Lifelong Learning MM - Mindful Moments M - Music to My Ears O - Out & About S - Signature Events V - Vitality			9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 11:30 name that tune	D 10:30 Nails by Clenda (spa day)	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:00 R&T Ministries 5 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 11:00 Sunday Worship K 2:00 movie and popcorn IG 2:30 just guys WHAT HAPPEN INTHE YEAR 1960	 Labor Day 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 RESIDENT COUNCIL 10:30 creative cooking 1:30 The Ladies in RED 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue 3:00 Hand Massages 	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 10:00 CHAIR EXERCISE	7 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) S 10:30 Chef circle GG 2:00 Bingo	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE O 11:30 BLUEBERRY PANCAKE HOUSE	M 3:00 Happy Hour -Ray	10 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 10:00 Crosswords & puzzles GG 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 11:00 Sunday Worship K 2:00 movie and popcorn	 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 10:30 bongo - bongo (court yard circle) 1:00 Campus Retreat (courtyard) 3:00 Hand Massages 	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1:30 crafty creations GG 2:00 Bingo	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) S 10:30 Chef circle GG 1:00 All Star Bowling	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE	M 10:30 Name That Tune	17 Citizenship Day 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 R&T Ministries GG 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 11:00 Sunday Worship K 2:00 movie and popcorn	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 creative cooking 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue MM 3:00 Hand Massages	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE A 1:30 crafty creations	21 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) S 10:30 Chef circle GG 2:00 Bingo	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 2:00 LADIES IN RED	M 3:00 Happy Hour - Nate	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:00 Coffee and News-*LR 2:00 BINGO 3:00 Fireplace chat
25 Rosh Hashanah Begins 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 11:00 Sunday Worship K 2:00 movie and popcorn	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 creative cooking 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue 3:00 Hand Massages	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE A 1:30 crafty creations 0 2:00 Dollar Tree	28 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) S 10:30 Chef circle GG 2:00 Bingo	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 2:00 Scenic Ride	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 10:30 Name That Tune M 3:00 Happy Hour - Greg Bacon (Mardi Gras)	
2611250211101	1		ı	1	_1	

Arlington Place Health Campus Health Center



		LA LESTE	(A Day				
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
- Artisans D - Clinical Distinction C - Community Connections C - Creative Cooking G - Group Games - Inspirations G - Just the Guys - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce	L - Lifelong Learning MM - Mindful Moments M - Music to My Ears O - Out & About S - Signature Events V - Vitality			1 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 11:30 name that tune O 1:30 All star bowling	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 Nails by Clenda (spaday) M 10:30 Name That Tune M 3:00 Happy Hour -DJ Moore(hippie theme)	9:00 Chronicles-Room Vi & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE I 10:00 R&T Ministries MM 11:00 mindful moments (sense of smell) GG 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat	
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 11:00 Sunday Worship 2:00 movie and popcorn 2:30 just guys WHAT HAPPEN INT HE YEAR 1960	 Labor Day 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 creative cooking 1:30 The Ladies in RED 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue 	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 10:00 CHAIR EXERCISE O 1:30 Walmart MN 3:00 Mindful Moments	7 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) A 10:30 water coloring GG 2:00 Bingo	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE O 11:30 BLUEBERRY PANCAKE HOUSE CD 2:00 Nail care	9 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 10:30 Name That Tune M 3:00 Happy Hour -Ray Hoskins	10 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Vi & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 10:00 Crosswords & puzzl MN 11:00 mindful moments (sense of smell) GG 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat	
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 11:00 Sunday Worship 2:00 movie and popcorn	 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 10:30 bongo - bongo (court yard circle) 1:00 Campus Retreat (courtyard) 	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1:30 crafty creations 3:2:00 Bingo MM 2:30 Mindful Moments	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) GG 1:00 All Star Bowling	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 2:00 Nail care	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 Name That Tune 3:00 Happy Hour -Ray Hoskins	17 Citizenship Day 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room V & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 R&T Ministries MM 11:00 mindful moments (sense of smell) GG 2:00 BINGO K 3:00 Fireplace chat	
9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 11:00 Sunday Worship 2:00 movie and popcorn	19 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE CC 10:30 creative cooking I 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE A 1:30 crafty creations MM 2:30 Mindful Moments	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) GG 2:00 Bingo	P:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion P:30 CHAIR EXERCISE P:30 CHAIR EXERCISE P:30 happy hour diner P:30 Nail care	23 Native American Day 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE M 10:30 Name That Tune M 3:00 Happy Hour - Nate Dillion (cowboys theme)	9:00 Chronicles-Room V & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE K 10:00 Coffee and News-* MN 11:00 mindful moments	
Rosh Hashanah Begins 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 11:00 Sunday Worship 2:00 movie and popcorn 2:30 just guys	26 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE CC 10:30 creative cooking I 2:00 Bible Study W/Sue	27 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE A 1:30 crafty creations O 2:00 Dollar Tree MN 2:30 Mindful Moments	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 1 10:00 gratitude circle (with Holly) GG 2:00 Bingo	29 1 9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion V 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 11:00 Nail care 0 2:00 Scenic Ride	9:00 Chronicles-Room Visits & discussion 9:30 CHAIR EXERCISE 10:30 Name That Tune 3:00 Happy Hour - Greg Bacon (Mardi Gras)		

SEPTEMBER 12 CAMPUS RETREAT CAMP FIRE STORIES SUNDAY BRUNCH EVERY 3RD SUNDAY OF MONTH ALL RESIDENTS CAN HAVE 2 GUEST \$7 FOR AN ADDITIONAL